KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EYEARUG
—

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 (ODD SEMESTER) - AUGUST 2016

DATE DAY EVENTS

04.08.16 | Thursday College Commences for I Year UG
05.08.16 | Friday
06.08.16 | Saturday Professional Society Activities
08.08.16 | Monday
09.08.16 | Tuesday
10.08.16 | Wednesday
11.08.16 | Thursday Submission of Learning Material Status to CCE
12.08.16 | Friday

65.08.16 Monday Class Committee Meeting | for [ year
16.08.16 | Tuesday
17.08.16 | Wednesday | Submission of Class Committee Meeting I Minutes to Principal by Coordinator
18.08.16 | Thursday Week Test | Commences for | Year
19.08.16 | Friday

Professional Society Activities

20.08.16 | Saturday External Counselling
22.08.16 | Monday
23.08.16 | Tuesday
24.08.16 | Wednesday | Week Test | Ends for I year
25.08.16 | Thursday

..;6.08.16 Friday
29.08.16 | Monday gﬁg?r:::::gg gttx\gizls(s'll:z;i l’;zzljitalll)gsltligfl’aper to COE office
30.08.16 | Tuesday
31.08.16 | Wednesday | Submission of Syllabus Completion status by Academic coordinator

No of Working Days : 22
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. KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR T YEAR UG

ACADEMICYEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - SEPTEMBER 2016

DATE DAY EVENTS
01.09.16 | Thursday Assessment Test | Commences for | year
02.09.16 | Friday
03.09.16 | Saturday Professional Society Activities
05.09.16 | Monday Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday
06.09.16 | Tuesday
07.09.16 | Wednesday
08.09.16 | Thursday Assessment Test | for year UG Ends
09.09.16 | Friday
12.09.16 | Monday gﬂuabklilllspsiqc‘)(l}f;:ﬁ?snt:g;;?eﬁffIr(;tl IYE::Z\[\J/Sr Script to COE Office
13.09.16 | Tuesday Bakrid Holiday
14.09.16 | Wednesday Submission of Assessment Test | Result Analysis by HOD
15.09.16 | Thursday Engineers Day Celebration
16.09.16 | Friday
Professional Society Activities
17.09.16 | Saturday External Counselling
Internal Counselling, | for | year
19.09.16 | Monday Make up Test | Ends for | year UG
20.09.16 | Tuesday Class Committee Meeting il for I Year UG
Submission of Makeup Test | Analysis to Principal by HOD
22.09.16 | Thursday Display of Internal Marks in Dept. Notice Board
23.09.16 | Friday Submission of Class Committee Meeting 11 Minutes to Principal by Coordinator
26.09.16 | Monday
27.09.16 | Tuesday
28.09.16 | Wednesday | Week Test I} Ends for | Year
29.09.16 | Thursday Submission of Assessment Test Il Question Papers to COE Office
30.09.16 | Friday

No of Working Days:22
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

" ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR I YEAR UG

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - _OCTOBER 2016

—
Date Day Events -
) i Submission of Week Test 11 Results by HOD
01.10.16 | Saturday Submission of Syllabus Completion Status by Academic Coordinator N
03.10.16 | Monday Assessment Test 11 Commences for I Year UG
04.10.16 | Tuesday
05.10.16 | Wednesday
06.10.16 | Thursday
07.10.16 | Friday
8.10.16 Saturday Assessment Test 11 Ends for | year UG
10.10.16 | Monday Pooja Holidays
11.10.16 | Tuesday Pooja Holidays
12.10.16 | Wednesday
13.10.16 | Thursday Makeup Test Il Commences for | year UG
14.10.16 | Friday Submission of Assessment Test [l Results for I Year by HOD.
S Fany Submission of Assessment Test 11 Answer Script to COE Office
15.10.16 | Saturday
17.10.16 | Monday
18.10.16 | Tuesday Class Committee Meeting IIl for I Year
19.10.16 | Wednesday | Makeup Test llends forlyearUG
20.10.16 | Thursday Submission of Class Committee Meeting Report by Coordinator
. Submission of Makeup Test 1 Result Analysis by HOD
21.10.16 | Friday Display of Internal Marks in Notice board
24.10.16 | Monday Submission of Assessment Test Il Question Paper to COE office.
25.10.16 | Tuesday
26.10.16 | Wednesday Submission ofSyl.labus,Completlon Status by Academic Coordinator
Syllabus Completion for I year
27.10.16 | Thursday Assessment Test [l Commences for | year
28.10.16 | Friday Diwali Holiday
29.10.16 | Saturday Diwali Holiday
31.10.16 | Monday

No of Working Days: 21
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR I YEAR UG
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ODD SEMESTER) - NOVEMBER 2016

Date Day Event -
()1.1]_.16 Tuesday
02.11.16 | Wednesday
0311.16 | Thursday Submission of Model Exam Question Papers to COE office
04.11.16 Friday Assessment test Il Ends for | year
05.11.16 Saturday Counselling I1
07.11.16 | Monday Model Exam : Theory 1
081116 Model Exam : Theory 2 . '

e Tuesday Submission of Assessment 11 Test Results for [ Year by HOD

Submission of Assessment Test 11l Answer Script to COE Office
09.11.16 Wednesday | Model Exam : Theory 3
10.11.16 Thursday Model Exam :'l‘hcr)ryx -
11.11.16 Friday Model Exam : Theory §
12.11.16 | saturday Model Exam : Theory 6
14.11.16 Anna University Practical Examination Commences for | Year UG( Tentative)
Monday Distribution of Answer Scripts ( First 4 Subjects)
15.11.16 | Tuesday Distribution of Model Exam Answer Scripts (Remaining Two Subjects)
16.11.16 Wednesday Submission of Model Exam Results for I Year by HOD
17.11.16 Thursda Display of Internal Marks in Notice Board
e Y Submission of Model Exam Answer Scripts to COE Office
19.11.16 | saturday
21.11.16 Monday
22.11.16 Tuesday
23.11.16 | wednesday
24.11.16 Thursday
25.11.16 Friday
28.11.16 | Monday Anna University Theory Examination Commences for I Year UG
29.11.16 Tuesday B _
30.11.16 Wednesday ]
No of Working Days: 25 \,_ .
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